Maxgalin ER 150mg Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Pregabalin 150mg (ER)
By Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.238.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for Maxgalin ER 150mg Tablet 10'S 12 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.170.00 (28% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.219.00 (7% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.229.50 (3% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.237.90
In Stock
Rs.240.00
In Stock
Rs.240.00
In Stock
Rs.251.00
In Stock
Rs.256.00
In Stock
Rs.1,152.32
Out of stock
Rs.129.50 (45% Savings)

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for Maxgalin ER 150mg Tablet 10'S

What is MAXGALIN ER?

  • MAXGALIN ER contains Pregabalin
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What MAXGALIN ER is used for?

It is used to treat,

  • neuropathic pain associated with diabetic peripheral neuropathy
  • Postherpetic neuralgia
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to pregabalin or any of the other ingredients of MAXGALIN ER
  • have or have had depression, mood problems or suicidal thoughts or behavior
  • have kidney problems or get kidney dialysis
  • have heart problems including heart failure
  • have a bleeding problem or a low blood platelet count
  • have abused prescription medicines, street drugs, or alcohol in the past
  • have ever had swelling of your face, mouth, tongue, lips, gums, neck, or throat (angioedema)
  • are an alcoholic
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking MAXGALIN ER
  • Breastfeeding is not recommended since MAXGALIN ER passes into your breast milk
Read more Read less
  • The safety and efficacy in children and adolescents has not been established
Read more Read less
  • MAXGALIN ER may produce dizziness, sleepiness and decreased concentration. You should not drive, operate complex machinery or engage in other potentially hazardous activities until you know whether this medicine affects your ability to perform these activities
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking,

  • oxycodone, used as a painkiller
  • medicines used to treat high blood pressure such as ACE inhibitors
  • medicines used to treat diabetes such as insulin or pioglitazone
  • lorazepam, used for treating anxiety
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Take this medicine at the same time each day
  • This medicine must be taken after your evening meal. Swallow the tablet whole and do not split, crush or chew the tablet
  • Your healthcare provider may change your dose. Do not change your dose without talking to your healthcare provider

If you take more MAXGALIN ER

  • Call your doctor or go to the nearest hospital emergency unit immediately. Take your box of MAXGALIN ER with you. You may feel sleepy, confused, agitated or restless because of taking more MAXGALIN ER than you should. Fits have also been reported

If you forget to take MAXGALIN ER

  • It is important to take your MAXGALIN ER regularly at the same time each day. If you forget to take a dose, take it as soon as you remember unless it is time for your next dose. In that case, just carry on with the next dose as normal
  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking MAXGALIN ER

  • Do not stop taking MAXGALIN ER unless your doctor tells you to. If your treatment is stopped it should be done gradually over a minimum of 1 week
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

  • muscle problems, muscle pain, soreness, or weakness
  • problems with your eyesight, including blurry vision
  • weight gain
Read more Read less
  • dizziness, drowsiness, headache
  • blurred vision, double vision
  • dry mouth, nausea
  • swelling of the body including extremities
  • weight gain
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use